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Women / XS / 10 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adeline Juneski932
Flex

9.500 9.550 9.3509.050 37.450
2 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Gabby Gardner993
Big Lake

9.400 9.250 9.3009.050 37.000
3T 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Lexi Jones964
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.400 9.450 9.2008.800 36.850
3T 3 7T 3T 3 

3 

Ryley Brenning961
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.900 9.000 9.2009.000 36.100
18T 9T 4T 3T 4 

4 

Kiara Manzke967
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.250 9.050 8.7508.500 35.550
8T 7T 14T 5 5 

5 

Millie Lacher984
TAGSEP01

9.400 9.000 8.2508.800 35.450
3T 9T 7T 16T 6 

6 

Gabriella Robinson969
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.950 9.600 8.5508.300 35.400
17 1 17 11 7T

7T

Kendall Umberger970
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.200 8.800 8.7008.700 35.400
11T 12T 11 6T 7T

7T

Giada Lopez1006
Leg

9.300 9.150 8.3008.600 35.350
7 5 13 14T 9 

9 

Ameila Noll956
Leg

8.700 9.050 8.3009.100 35.150
20T 7T 1 14T 10 

10 

Victoria Anderson951
Leg

8.900 8.800 8.4009.000 35.100
18T 12T 4T 12 11 

11 

Lola Wesley944
Gym Bin

8.700 8.900 8.6508.650 34.900
20T 11 12 9 12 

12 

Alaiya Woods959
Leg

9.600 8.500 7.7509.000 34.850
1 19T 4T 20 13T

13T

Ceriah Elliston982
TAGSEP01

9.250 8.650 8.7008.250 34.850
8T 17 18 6T 13T

13T

Tori Zarn989
TAGSEP01

9.200 8.700 8.2008.500 34.600
11T 16 14T 18 15 

15 

Olivia Donais992
Big Lake

9.400 9.100 7.1508.800 34.450
3T 6 7T 22 16 

16 

Alyssa Doolittle962
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.700 8.800 8.7008.150 34.350
20T 12T 19 6T 17 

17 

Ava Allenburg981
TAGSEP01

9.000 8.800 8.3508.100 34.250
14T 12T 20 13 18 

18 

Saanvi Kaki955
Leg

9.250 8.400 7.6508.750 34.050
8T 21 10 21 19 

19 

Lauren White945
Gym Bin

9.000 7.900 8.6008.450 33.950
14T 22 16 10 20 

20 

Abby McLenighan986
TAGSEP01

9.150 8.500 8.2508.000 33.900
13 19T 22 16T 21 

21 

Annika Andersson-Stern1021
TAGSEP01

9.000 8.600 8.1508.050 33.800
14T 18 21 19 22 

22 
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